Speeding non-school Zone

Speeding School Zone
costs

Use Cell Phone on School Grounds

Fail to Control Speed

Unsafe Lane Change

No Seatbelt

Disregard Offical Traffic Control
Driving While Liscence Invalid
No Driver’s Liscence

Failed to Yeild Right of Way
Failed to Signal Intent

Ran Stop Sign

Ran Red Light

Tinted Windows Not Approved
Unsecured Load

Unrestrained Child

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Public Intoxication

$6.00 per mile plus $99.10 court costs

$8.00 per mile plus $99.10 court

$226.00
$170.00
$170.00
$124.00
$170.00
$286.00
$266.00
$176.00
$170.00
$190.00
$190.00
$173.00
$190.00
$124.00
$436.00
$336.00



