Speeding non-school Zone \$6.00 per mile plus \$99.10 court costs	
Speeding School Zone costs	\$8.00 per mile plus \$99.10 court
Use Cell Phone on School Grounds	\$226.00
Fail to Control Speed	\$170.00
Unsafe Lane Change	\$170.00
No Seatbelt	\$124.00
Disregard Offical Traffic Control	\$170.00
Driving While Liscence Invalid	\$286.00
No Driver's Liscence	\$266.00
Failed to Yeild Right of Way	\$176.00
Failed to Signal Intent	\$170.00
Ran Stop Sign	\$190.00
Ran Red Light	\$190.00
Tinted Windows Not Approved	\$173.00
Unsecured Load	\$190.00
Unrestrained Child	\$124.00
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	\$436.00
Public Intoxication	\$336.00